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0.8' BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
0.3' AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

ROADWAY EMBANKMENT
RED AND TAN, F. SANDY CLAY (A-6) W/

GRAVEL, ASPHALT PIECES

RED AND TAN, F. SANDY CLAY (A-6) W/
GRAVEL

RESIDUAL
BLUISH GRAY TAN AND DK. BROWN, F.

SANDY SILT (A-5)
TAN AND DK. BROWN, F. SANDY SILT

(A-4) SAPROLITIC, W/ TRACE MICA

WEATHERED ROCK
TAN AND DK. BROWN, METAVOLCANIC

ROCK
CRYSTALLINE ROCK

TAN AND DK. BROWN, METAVOLCANIC
ROCK

Boring Terminated by  Auger Refusal at
Elevation 459.4 ft in CR: METAVOLCANIC

ROCK
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SHEET  4

485

DRIVE
ELEV

(ft)

DEPTH
(ft)

DEPTH (ft)

BORELOG REPORT

SOIL AND ROCK DESCRIPTION
L
O
G

SAMP.

NO. MOI ELEV. (ft)

BLOW COUNT

0.5ft 0.5ft0.5ft

BLOWS PER FOOT

25 50 750 100

OFFSET 6 ft LT ALIGNMENT -L-

EASTING 1,702,986

15.0

FIAD

SITE DESCRIPTION BRIDGE NO. 366 ON SR 1311 OVER UNNAMED TRIBUTARY TO UWHARRIE RIVER

BORING NO. EB1-A

GROUND WTR (ft)

TOTAL DEPTH 24.5 ft

NCDOT GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING UNIT

SURFACE WATER DEPTH N/ACOMP. DATE 03/04/14START DATE 03/04/14

GEOLOGIST PAUL, A. S.

STATION 12+39

COLLAR ELEV. 483.9 ft

0 HR.

24 HR.NORTHING 722,857

DRILLER TOOTHMAN, R. E.

DRILL RIG/HAMMER EFF./DATE TRI0055  CME-55  73%  02/07/2014 DRILL METHOD H.S. Augers HAMMER TYPE Automatic

TIP SF-750366WBS 17BP.8.R.62 COUNTY RANDOLPH

ELEV
(ft)

485

480

475

470

465

460

N
C

D
O

T
 B

O
R

E
 S

IN
G

LE
  S

F
75

03
66

_G
E

O
_B

R
D

G
03

66
_G

IN
T

.G
P

J 
 N

C
_D

O
T

.G
D

T
  3

/1
9/

14

M

M

M

W

D

EXISTING PAVEMENT

11

9

6

4

35

30

100/0.4
60/0.1



482.9
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0.0
0.7

6.6
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34.0
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49.2

483.3

477.3

466.9

456.4

449.9

441.4

436.4

434.7

483.9

0.65' BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
ROADWAY EMBANKMENT

RED AND BROWN, SANDY CLAY (A-6)

NO RECOVERY OF 3.5'-5.0' SAMPLE

ALLUVIAL
GRAY, F. SANDY SILTY CLAY (A-7-5) W/

TRACE ORGANICS, GRAVEL

RESIDUAL
BLUISH GRAY, F. SANDY SILT (A-5) W/

TRACE MICA

TAN AND DK. ORANGE, F. SANDY SILT
(A-4) W/ TRACE MICA

WEATHERED ROCK
TAN AND DK. BROWN, METAVOLCANIC

ROCK

RESIDUAL
TAN AND DK. BROWN, F. SANDY SILT

(A-4) SAPROLITIC

WEATHERED ROCK
TAN AND DK. BROWN, METAVOLCANIC

ROCK
Boring Terminated at Elevation 434.7 ft in

WR: METAVOLCANIC ROCK
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SHEET  5

485

DRIVE
ELEV

(ft)

DEPTH
(ft)

DEPTH (ft)

BORELOG REPORT

SOIL AND ROCK DESCRIPTION
L
O
G

SAMP.

NO. MOI ELEV. (ft)

BLOW COUNT

0.5ft 0.5ft0.5ft

BLOWS PER FOOT

25 50 750 100

OFFSET 7 ft LT ALIGNMENT -L-

EASTING 1,702,993

CI @ 11.5

FIAD

SITE DESCRIPTION BRIDGE NO. 366 ON SR 1311 OVER UNNAMED TRIBUTARY TO UWHARRIE RIVER

BORING NO. EB2-A

GROUND WTR (ft)

TOTAL DEPTH 49.2 ft

NCDOT GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING UNIT

SURFACE WATER DEPTH N/ACOMP. DATE 03/04/14START DATE 03/04/14

GEOLOGIST PAUL, A. S.

STATION 13+01

COLLAR ELEV. 483.9 ft

0 HR.

24 HR.NORTHING 722,916

DRILLER TOOTHMAN, R. E.

DRILL RIG/HAMMER EFF./DATE TRI0055  CME-55  73%  02/07/2014 DRILL METHOD H.S. Augers HAMMER TYPE Automatic

TIP SF-750366WBS 17BP.8.R.62 COUNTY RANDOLPH
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472.0

467.0
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484.0

0.8' BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
ROADWAY EMBANKMENT

RED AND BROWN, SANDY CLAY (A-6)

ALLUVIAL
DK. BROWN AND TAN, SANDY SILT (A-4)

W/ SOME MICA

GRAY, F. SANDY SILTY CLAY (A-7-5)

RESIDUAL
BLUISH GRAY, F. SANDY SILT (A-5) W/

TRACE MICA

WEATHERED ROCK
DK. BROWN AND TAN, METAVOLCANIC

ROCK

RESIDUAL
DK. BROWN AND TAN, F. SA. SILT (A-4)

W/ TRACE MICA

WEATHERED ROCK
DK. BROWN AND TAN, METAVOLCANIC

ROCK
Boring Terminated at Elevation 435.0 ft in

WR: METAVOLCANIC ROCK
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SHEET  6

485

DRIVE
ELEV

(ft)

DEPTH
(ft)

DEPTH (ft)

BORELOG REPORT

SOIL AND ROCK DESCRIPTION
L
O
G

SAMP.

NO. MOI ELEV. (ft)

BLOW COUNT

0.5ft 0.5ft0.5ft

BLOWS PER FOOT

25 50 750 100

OFFSET 6 ft RT ALIGNMENT -L-

EASTING 1,703,006

11.3

FIAD

SITE DESCRIPTION BRIDGE NO. 366 ON SR 1311 OVER UNNAMED TRIBUTARY TO UWHARRIE RIVER

BORING NO. EB2-B

GROUND WTR (ft)

TOTAL DEPTH 49.0 ft

NCDOT GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING UNIT

SURFACE WATER DEPTH N/ACOMP. DATE 03/10/14START DATE 03/10/14

GEOLOGIST PAUL, A. S.

STATION 13+00

COLLAR ELEV. 484.0 ft

0 HR.

24 HR.NORTHING 722,915

DRILLER GOWER, S.

DRILL RIG/HAMMER EFF./DATE TRI0055  CME-55  73%  02/07/2014 DRILL METHOD H.S. Augers HAMMER TYPE Automatic

TIP SF-750366WBS 17BP.8.R.62 COUNTY RANDOLPH
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